
Private Wealth, Estates & Trusts

Overview

The acquisition, preservation and transfer of wealth involves practical and legal issues and challenges. It also

often involves deeply personal and unique family issues. Archer’s Private Wealth, Estates & Trusts Group has a

long and distinguished history providing estate planning, business succession planning, charitable gift and elder

law planning, estate and trust administration and litigation services, and tax services to individuals,

professionals, and institutions. Leveraging our collaborative approach, our multidisciplinary team has the right

combination of experience to advise on the full range of issues that our clients face, and when appropriate work

in conjunction with our clients’ advisors, including accountants, �nancial planners, investment advisors,

custodians, and trustees.

We understand trust and estate matters can be sensitive and emotionally dif�cult. With a focus on providing

quality and personalized services, we have a steadfast commitment to understanding our clients’ philosophies

and goals. We bring extensive technical skills and a practical approach to assist you in these deeply personal

matters.

Our Private Wealth, Estates & Trusts Group is notable for its breadth of knowledge and experience and is

particularly well-positioned to addressing complex legal issues, as well as having the full support of the group’s

Trust and Estate Administrators. We have attorneys who have a Masters of Laws (LLM) in Taxation and are

certi�ed public accountants, as well as members concentrating in estate and trust litigation. Active in the legal

community, we are members of national organizations, including The American College of Trust and Estate

Counsel (“ACTEC”) and the American Bar Association Section of Real Property, Trust and Estate Law, as well as

active at the state level in the New Jersey Bar Association Real Property, Probate and Trust Law Section and

various local county bar association probate committees. Our lawyers are published authors of books and

articles and frequent speakers on a national level on topics regarding personal tax , trusts and estate planning

and litigation.

Services

Wills

Advance Directives for Healthcare/Living Wills

Powers of Attorney
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Revocable (Living) Trusts

Generation-Skipping Trusts

Irrevocable Life Insurance Trusts

Grantor Retained Annuity Trusts (GRATs)

Charitable Remainder Trusts

Charitable Lead Trusts

Spousal Lifetime Access Trusts (SLATs)

Buy/Sell Agreements

Family Limited Partnerships

Trusts

Private Foundations

Quali�ed Personal Residence Trusts

Primary Contacts

Tara Hagopian Zane

Partner

✉ tzane@archerlaw.com

856.354.3088

Steven K. Mignogna

Partner

✉ smignogna@archerlaw.com

856.354.3024

Subpractices

Business Succession Planning

Charitable Gift Planning

Elder Law

Estate & Trust Administration
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mailto:smignogna@archerlaw.com
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https://www.archerlaw.com/en/services/practices/private-wealth-estates-and-trusts/charitable-gift-planning
https://www.archerlaw.com/en/services/practices/private-wealth-estates-and-trusts/elder-law
https://www.archerlaw.com/en/services/practices/private-wealth-estates-and-trusts/estate-and-trust-administration
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Estate Planning

Income, Estate & Gift Tax Planning

International Estate & Income Tax Planning

Related Services

Alternative Dispute Resolution

Business Counseling

Business Litigation

Insurance Recovery & Counseling

Matrimonial & Family Law

Nonpro�t & Charitable Organizations

Real Estate Tax Appeal

Tax

Related People

Kelly M. Barry
Associate

✉ kbarry@archerlaw.com

856.673.7125

Kathryn Carlile
Trust & Estate Administrator

✉ kcarlile@archerlaw.com

856.354.3052

Andrew J. Cevasco
Partner

✉ acevasco@archerlaw.com

201.498.8501
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Richard J. Contant
Of Counsel

✉ rcontant@archerlaw.com

201.498.8537

Edie L. Coulter
Trust & Estate Administrator

✉ ecoulter@archerlaw.com

856.354.3108

Donald P. Craig
Of Counsel

✉ dcraig@archerlaw.com

856.354.3080

Gerald E. Darling
Partner

✉ gdarling@archerlaw.com

856.354.3105

Frank R. Demmerly, Jr.
Partner

✉ fdemmerly@archerlaw.com

856.354.3100

Melissa Osorio Dibble
Partner

✉ mdibble@archerlaw.com

856.616.6146
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https://www.archerlaw.com/en/people/melissa-osorio-dibble
mailto:mdibble@archerlaw.com
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https://www.archerlaw.com/en/people/frank-r-demmerly-jr
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Eimi S. Figlio
Of Counsel

✉ e�glio@archerlaw.com

201.498.8543

Daphne Goldman
Of Counsel

✉ dgoldman@archerlaw.com

856.673.7138

Timothy E. Horn
Of Counsel

✉ thorn@archerlaw.com

856.354.3013

Anthony R. La Ratta
Partner

✉ alaratta@archerlaw.com

856.354.3094

Meredith M. Mazzola
Partner

✉ mmazzola@archerlaw.com

646.863.4302

Colin P. McHugh
Associate

✉ cmchugh@archerlaw.com

856- 616-6159
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Steven K. Mignogna
Partner

✉ smignogna@archerlaw.com

856.354.3024

Matthew M. Nicodemo
Associate

✉ mnicodemo@archerlaw.com

201.498.8558

Morgan L. Rapp
Associate

✉ mrapp@archerlaw.com

856-673-7147

Lorianne Spurr
Trust & Estate Administrator

✉ lspurr@archerlaw.com

201.753.7001

Lawrence C. Wohl
Partner

✉ lwohl@archerlaw.com

609.580.3707

Christopher S. Young
Partner

✉ cyoung@archerlaw.com

856.354.3115
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Tara Hagopian Zane
Partner

✉ tzane@archerlaw.com

856.354.3088
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